

## CenterCap Group Managing Partner to Speak at the Kayo Women's Real Estate Investment Summit

Home | News Releases | CenterCap Group Managing Partner to Speak at the Kayo Women's Real Estate Investment Summit

(NEW YORK, NY.) March 11, 2017 — June Munshi, Managing Partner of The CenterCap Group, will participate in a panel discussion at the Kayo Women's Real Estate Summit in Brooklyn, NY. The panel will discuss the real estate investment market and women's contribution to the industry. The event will be held on April 25, 2017 at the 1 Hotel Brooklyn Bridge in Brooklyn, NY.

The Kayo Summit will bring together more than 200 women private equity investors, REITs and asset managers in real estate to network and communicate about key issues in commercial real estate investing.

## About The CenterCap Group

The CenterCap Group, LLC is a boutique investment bank providing strategic advisory, capital-raising and consulting related services to private and public sector companies and fund managers across the real estate industry. The firm offers its clients a unique formula of new ideas, unwavering objectivity, in-depth industry knowledge, extensive transactional experience and widespread relationships. Securities are offered through CC Securities, LLC, member FINRA/SIPC. CC Securities, LLC is a subsidiary of The CenterCap Group, LLC.

For more information, visit www.centercapgroup.com.

Relationships | Capital | Growth